w w w . e l e c t r o n i c o n . c o m  I s s u e  1 1 / 2 0 2 3
E80PKmind®
DC CAPACITORS WITH
ULTRA LOW SELF-INDUCTANCE
INDUCTANCE AS LOW AS IT CAN GET
20
0.0
03

N_
E8
0.
**
*
PK
mi
nd
®
E80.*** PKmind®
DC
900…1300V
CN RS Rth Imax Î IS EN Le D1 ×× L1 m order no. pcs / Box
(µF) (mΩ) (K/W) (A) (kA) (kA) (Ws) (nH) (mm) (kg) Bestell-Nr. Stk / Box
UN 900V DC          Ur 200V         US 1350V         UBB 1350V DC         UBG 3360V VAC/2s
300 0.7 3.1 80 4.7 14.1 122 9 85 × 102 0.7 E80.N10-304NL0 10/FB10
440 0.65 3.1 80 6.9 20.7 178 9 100 × 102 0.9 E80.Q10-444NL0 6/FB10
530 0.9 3.8 80 4.6 13.8 215 10 85 × 155 1.0 E80.N15-534NL0 5/FB8
650 1.2 3.3 80 4.6 13.8 263 12 85 × 181 1.2 E80.N18-654NL0 5/FB12
780 0.6 3.1 100 6.8 20.4 316 9 100 × 155 1.3 E80.Q15-784NL0 3/FB8
955 0.75 2.8 100 6.8 20.4 387 12 100 × 181 1.6 E80.Q18-954NL0 3/FB12
UN 1100V DC          Ur 250V         US 1650V         UBB 1650V DC         UBG 3840V VAC/2s
200 0.85 3.1 80 3.9 11.7 121 9 85 × 102 0.7 E80.N10-204NL0 10/FB10
290 0.5 3.1 80 5.6 16.8 175 9 100 × 102 0.9 E80.Q10-294NL0 6/FB10
370 1.2 3.8 80 4 12 224 10 85 × 155 1.0 E80.N15-374NL0 5/FB8
440 0.55 3.1 80 5.6 16.8 266 12 85 × 181 1.2 E80.N18-444NL0 5/FB12
520 0.55 3.1 100 5.6 16.8 315 9 100 × 155 1.3 E80.Q15-524NL0 3/FB8
650 0.55 2.8 100 5.6 16.8 393 12 100 × 181 1.6 E80.Q18-654NL0 3/FB12
UN 1300V DC            Ur 300V           US 1950V           UBB 1950V DC         UBG 4320V AC/2s
130 0.9 3.1 80 3.1 9.3 110 9 85 × 102 0.7 E80.N10-134NL0 10/FB10
195 0.55 3.1 80 4.7 14.1 165 9 100 × 102 0.9 E80.Q10-194NL0 6/FB10
235 1.3 3.8 80 3.1 9.3 199 10 85 × 155 1.0 E80.N15-234NL0 5/FB8
290 1.4 3.3 80 3.2 9.6 245 12 85 × 181 1.2 E80.N18-294NL0 5/FB12
350 0.75 3.1 100 4.6 13.8 296 9 100 × 155 1.3 E80.Q15-354NL0 3/FB8
420 0.85 2.8 100 4.6 13.8 355 12 100 × 181 1.6 E80.Q18-424NL0 3/FB12
UN 1500V DC            Ur 300V           US 2250V           UBB 2250V DC         UBG 4800V AC/2s
100 0.93 3.1 80 2.7 8.1 113 9 85 × 102 0.7 E80.N10-104NL0 10/FB10
140 0.6 3.1 80 3.8 11.4 158 9 100 × 102 0.9 E80.Q10-144NL0 6/FB10
180 1.2 3.8 80 2.7 8.1 203 10 85 × 155 1.0 E80.N15-184NL0 5/FB8
220 1.4 3.3 80 2.7 8.1 248 12 85 × 181 1.2 E80.N18-224NL0 5/FB12
250 0.84 3.1 100 3.7 11.1 281 9 100 × 155 1.3 E80.Q15-254NL0 3/FB8
305 0.93 2.8 100 3.7 11.1 343 12 100 × 181 1.6 E80.Q18-304NL0 3/FB12
UN 2000V DC            Ur 500V           US 3000V           UBB 3000V DC         UBG 6000V AC/2s
71,5 0.6 4.7 65 2.6 7.8 143 9 100 × 102 0.9 E80.Q10-723NL0 6/FB10
130 1.1 3.3 70 2.6 7.8 260 10 100 × 155 1.3 E80.Q15-134NL0 3/FB8
165 1 3.2 70 2.7 8.1 330 12 100 × 181 1.6 E80.Q18-174NL0 3/FB12
Preliminary Type Range *
Vorläufige Typenreihe *
* grey values are extrapolated, to be confirmed